

Bid Tab



1411251846 (IFB)	
Purchase and Installation Of Generators For JEA Lift Stations - FY24	Submitted Responses
CUMMINS POWER SOUTH	\$6,238,373.17
ZABATT POWER SYSTEMS	\$4,450,126.32
ACF STANDBY SYSTEMS LLC	\$4,695,118.00

Bid Tab



1411276046 (RFP) Progressive Design-Build Services for the JEA Headquarters Fitness Center Project		Submitted Responses
AULD & WHITE CONSTRUCTORS LLC		Received
BREAKING GROUND CONTRACTING CO		Received
CLAYTON CO CONSULTANTS LLC		Received

1411290046 (ITN) Management Consulting	Submitted Responses
ACCENTURE LLP	Received
BLACK & VEATCH MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LLC	Received
BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING CO, INC.	Received
DEAN LLEWELLYN	Received
E Source Companies LLC	Received
KPMG LLP	Received
MALOR & COMPANY INC	Received
MERIDIAN INTEGRATION LLC	Received

1411290046 (ITN) Management Consulting	Submitted Responses
NEWGEN STRATEGIES AND SOLUTIONS, LLC	Received
PLANET FORWARD ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC DBA PFES	Received
SCOTTMADDEN INC	Received
THE NORTH HIGHLAND HOLDING COMPANY LLC	Received
UTILLIGENT LLC	Received
WEST MONROE PARTNERS LLC	Received